Grendon Primary School

Uniform Order Form

Select the items you require by completing the order form below and returning to the school office

Name of Child: ..o e,

Payment Method (cash or cheque only): ........ocooiiiiiiiiiiinn.

Date Order ReqUIred: ........ouiuiiii i

Garment

Book Bag
PE Bag
Baseball Cap

PE T-shirt

PE Shorts
(waist size)

Sweatshirts

Cardigans

Sizes Available

N/A

N/A

One size

3/4 years

5/6 years

718 years

9/10 years

11/13 years
18/20"

22/24”

26/28”

30/32"

3/4 years (24”)
5/6 years (26”)
7/8 years (28”)
9/10 years (30”)
11/12 years (327)
13 years (34”)
XS Adult (36/38")
S Adult (38/40”)
M Adult (40/42”)
L Adult (42/44")
3/4 years (24”)
5/6 years (26”)
7/8 years (28”)
9/10 years (30”)
11/12 years (327)
13 years (34”)

Price

£5.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

Class: ...............

Quantity

Cost
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Garment Sizes Available Price Quantity Cost
3/4 years £13.00
5/6 years £13.00
718 years £13.00
9/10 years £13.00
o e et L2 yeas
13 years £13.00
Small Adult £15.00
Medium Adult £15.00
Large Adult £15.00
3/4 years £18.00
5/6 years £18.00
Reversible Showerproof Jacket | 7/8 years £18.00
(available to order only) 9/10 years £18.00
11/12 years £18.00
13 years £18.00
TOTAL £
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