## <u>Grendon Primary School</u> <u>Uniform Order Form</u>

Payment Method (cash or cheque only): .....

Date Order Required: TOTAL ......

Garment	Sizes Available	Price	Quantity	Cost
Book Bag	N/A	£5.00		
PE Bag	N/A	£4.00		
Baseball Cap	One size	£4.00		
PE T-shirt	3/4 years	£4.50		
	5/6 years	£4.50		
	7/8 years	£4.50		
	9/10 years	£4.50		
	11/13 years	£4.50		
PE Shorts (waist size)	18/20"	£4.50		
	22/24"	£4.50		
	26/28"	£4.50		
	30/32"	£4.50		
Sweatshirts	3/4 years (24")	£11.00		
	5/6 years (26")	£11.00		
	7/8 years (28")	£11.00		
	9/10 years (30")	£11.00		
	11/12 years (32")	£11.00		
	13 years (34")	£11.00		
	XS Adult (36/38")	£11.00		
	S Adult (38/40")	£13.00		
	M Adult (40/42")	£13.00		
	L Adult (42/44")	£13.00		
Cardigans	3/4 years (24")	£13.00		
	5/6 years (26")	£13.00		
	7/8 years (28")	£13.00		
	9/10 years (30")	£13.00		
	11/12 years (32")	£13.00		
	13 years (34")	£13.00		

Garment	Sizes Available	Price	Quantity	Cost
	3/4 years	£13.00		
	5/6 years	£13.00		
	7/8 years	£13.00		
	9/10 years	£13.00		
Polar Fleece Jacket (available to order only)	11/12 years	£13.00		
(available to or act only)	13 years	£13.00		
	Small Adult	£15.00		
	Medium Adult	£15.00		
	Large Adult	£15.00		
	3/4 years	£18.00		
Reversible Showerproof Jacke (available to order only)	5/6 years	£18.00		
	7/8 years	£18.00		
	9/10 years	£18.00		
	11/12 years	£18.00		
	13 years	£18.00		
			TOTAL	£